500
19
Constant Current
Non-Dimmable
<60W
- Constant Current [Series Circuit]
- Operating temp range -20.. +50°C
- SELV Equivalent

[W]
INPUT
VOLTAGE
[V]
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
[V]
POWER
FACTOR
[  ]
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
[mm]
IP
RATING CLASS
DCC350-6W 350mA 3-6W
220-240V
~ 50/60Hz
9-18V 0.55C L81 x W39 x H22MM
IP20
DCC350-12W 350mA 1-12W 2-34V 0.80C L98 x W39 x H22MM
DCC350-20W 350mA 1-20W 2-58V 0.80C L113 x W44 x H28MM
DCC350-40W 350mA 20-40W 57-105V 0.95 L127 x W43 x H28mm
DCC500-20W 500mA 1-20W 2-40V 0.80C L113 x W44 x H28mm
DCC700-12W 700mA 1.5-12W 2-17V 0.80C L98 x W39 x H22mm
DCC700-21W 700mA 1.5-21W 2-29V 0.80C L113 x W44 x H28mm
DCC700-40W 700mA 20-40W 29-57V 0.95 L127 x W43 x H28mm
D1400 60WPK 1050mA 45W
220-240V
~ 50/60Hz 30-43V ≥0.95 L320 x W35 x H23mm IP20
> 1200mA 52W